DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

R Systems IBIZCS PTE. LTD.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central - Essentials - 3 Users

Appointment Period

04 February 2021 to 03 February 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

04 February 2022 to 03 February 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central
Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year
(Singapore Localization included)

The license includes basic financial management,
sales, purchases and stock management

Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and
1,000 outgoing invoices /year

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Implementation of Essential Edition

Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales
order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos.

Training
Training Services

Others
Not Applicable

per year

Per Year

per day

per day

per day

3.00

1.00

20.00

5.00

3.00

Total |$

26,302.00

$ 19,502.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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