Company	R Systems IBIZCS PTE. LTD.
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central - Essentials - 3 Users
Appointment Period	04 February 2021 to 03 February 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	04 February 2022 to 03 February 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year (Singapore Localization included) The license includes basic financial management, sales, purchases and stock management		per year	3.00		
Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and 1,000 outgoing invoices /year		Per Year	1.00		
Hardware Not Applicable					
Professional Services Implementation of Essential Edition		per day	20.00		
Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos.		per day	5.00		
Training Training Services		per day	3.00		
Others Not Applicable					\$ 19.502.00
	Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year (Singapore Localization included) The license includes basic financial management, sales, purchases and stock management Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and 1,000 outgoing invoices /year Hardware Not Applicable Professional Services Implementation of Essential Edition Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos. Training Training Services Others	Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year (Singapore Localization included) The license includes basic financial management, sales, purchases and stock management Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and 1,000 outgoing invoices /year Hardware Not Applicable Professional Services Implementation of Essential Edition Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos. Training Training Services Others	Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year (Singapore Localization included) The license includes basic financial management, sales, purchases and stock management Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and 1,000 outgoing invoices /year Hardware Not Applicable Professional Services Implementation of Essential Edition Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos. Training Training Services Others	Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year (Singapore Localization included) The license includes basic financial management, sales, purchases and stock management Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and 1,000 outgoing invoices /year Hardware Not Applicable Professional Services Implementation of Essential Edition Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos. Training Training Services Others Not Applicable	Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials Subscription License for 1 Year (Singapore Localization included) The license includes basic financial management, sales, purchases and stock management Peppol E-invoicing - unlimited incoming invoices and 1,000 outgoing invoices /year Hardware Not Applicable Professional Services Implementation of Essential Edition Configuration of Outgoing Documents such as sales order, purchase order, invoices and credit memos. Training Training Services Others

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant